KLA HOW YA 2021

November 27 - 28, 2021 - Kitimat, BC
Tentative Schedule as at November 13, 2021 - Subject to Change

Saturday, November 22, 2021

Start End Category Prog | Group | No. Duration
9:00 9:35 STAR 2 GIRLS & BOYS F 1 7 0:35
9:35 10:15 STAR 2 GIRLS & BOYS F 2 8 0:40
10:15 | 10:55 STAR 2 GIRLS & BOYS F 3 8 0:40
10:55 | 11:05 BREAK 0:10
11:05 | 11:45 STAR 3 GIRLS & BOYS F 1 8 0:40
11:45 | 12:25 STAR 3 GIRLS & BOYS F 2 8 0:40
12:25 | 12:45 ICE RESURFACE & BREAK 0:20
12:45 | 13:25 STAR 3 GIRLS & BOYS F 3 8 0:40
13:25 | 14:05 STAR 4 GIRLS U13 F 8 0:40
14:05 | 14:30 STAR4 GIRLS 13 & O F 4 0:25
14:30 | 14:40 | SPECIAL OLYMPICS LEVEL 2 F 1 0:10
14:40 | 14:55 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
14:55 | 15:30 STAR 5 WOMEN U13 F 6 0:35
15:30 | 15:55 | STAR5 WOMEN 13 & OVER F 4 0:25
15:55 | 16:15 STAR 5 MEN F 3 0:20
16:15 | 16:30 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
16:30 | 16:50 STAR 7 WOMEN S 3 0:20
16:50 | 17:05 STAR 9 WOMEN S 2 0:15
17:05 | 18:10 STAR 5 ARTISTIC A 14 1:05
18:10 | 18:30 ICE RESURFACE & BREAK 0:20
18:30 | 19:00 STAR 7 ARTISTIC A 6 0:30
19:00 | 19:25 STAR 9 ARTISTIC A 4 0:25
19:25 | 19:40 GOLD ARTISTIC A 2 0:15
Sunday, November 23, 2021
Start End Category Prog | Group | No. Duration
9:00 9:20 JUVENILE WOMEN F 3 0:20
9:20 9:50 STAR 8 WOMEN F 0:30
9:50 9:55 BREAK 0:05
9:55 10:25 | SHOWCASE 1 - INDIVIDUAL S 1 11 0:30
10:25 | 10:55 | SHOWCASE 1 - INDIVIDUAL S 2 11 0:30
10:55 | 11:20 | SHOWCASE 2 - INDIVIDUAL S 1 7 0:25
11:20 | 11:45 | SHOWCASE 2 - INDIVIDUAL S 2 7 0:25
11:45 | 12:00 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
12:00 | 12:10 SHOWCASE 1 - GROUP S 2 0:10
12:10 | 12:25 SHOWCASE 2 - GROUP S 3 0:15
12:25 | 12:35 SHOWCASE 3 - GROUP S 2 0:10
12:35 | 12:40 SHOWCASE 4 - GROUP S 1 0:05
12:40 | 13:00 ICE RESURFACE & BREAK 0:20
13:00 | 13:20 | STAR 10/ GOLD SOLO DANCE| PD 2 0:20
13:20 | 13:40 STAR 8/9 SOLO DANCE PD 3 0:20
13:40 | 14:10 STAR 6/7 SOLO DANCE PD 5 0:30
14:10 | 14:15 BREAK 0:05
14:15 | 14:35 STAR 4/5 SOLO DANCE PD 3 0:20
14:35 | 14:55 STAR 2/3 SOLO DANCE PD 4 0:20




